Fco. Javier Cruz Revuelta - Bernardo Lavin Safudo
Adolfo J. Maza Ferndndez - Osmar Maza Fermndndez
Carlos M. Ferndndez Dacal - Fco. José Ortiz Dacal
Sdul Agudo Sarraga - Alberto Cuesta NUhez
Alejandro Llano Martinez - Gonzalo Puente Maza
Jairo Agudo Sdrraga - Marcelino Revuelta Garcia
Jesus Ferndndez Lainz - David Alonso Sierra
Alejandro Vasco Ruiz - Juan Vasco Ruiz

Hilario Cedrun Libano - Saturnino Madrazo Pellén
Mario de la Vega Conde - Fco. Javier Ortiz Ezquerra
Ihaki Puente Maza - Juan Fco. Vasco Goémez

José A. Martinez Abascal - David Revuelta Garcia
Fernando Ruiz del Olmo Alonso - David Ortiz Lavin
Borja Ortiz Alvarez - Rafael Gandara Barquin

José L. Bengoechea Bada - Pedro A. Martinez Gonzdlez
Genaro Cirién Bernardo - José R. Ramirez Alonso
Emilio Pérez Ortiz - David Ortiz Trueba

Victoriano Viaderé Asén - Alberto Sierra Viadero
Javier Mazas Martinez - Pablo Pérez Lopez

Tomds Piris Cuesta - Sergio Ahedo Garcia

Fernando Marco Cayén - Oscar Ortiz Gonzdlez
Alvaro Diez Gémez - Jesus Diez Gomez

José M. Barquin Sainz - José Manuel Bedia Granel
José Antonio Ortiz Gonzdlez - Roberto Ahedo Susinos
Vicente Pellén Lavin - Izan Rio Lavin

Diego F. Montero Berrocal - Francisco L. Lavin Ferndndez
Vicente Pellén Lavin - Luis A. Puente Castillo

Martin Cuesta Cuesta - Rafael Gandara Quintana

Beltrdn Garcia de la Fuente - Samuel Garcia de la Fuente

Roberto Pérez Sainz - Rubén Lavin Lavin
Rafael Sdnchez Santiuste - Oscar Solana Ferndndez

El Quejigal
Sumigedo

El Quejigal
Amuero

San Bartolomé
Arnuero
Joyeria Mayra
San Bartolomé
Estradas
Individual/Trancones
San Bartolomé
El Quejigal
Arnuero/Trancones
Estradas

San Bartolome
San Bartolomé
Trancones

San Bartolome
San Bartolomé
Estradas
Estradas
Joyeria Mayra
Estradas
Cubas

La Garma
Sumigedo

La Garma
Estradas

El Quejigal

La Garma

La Garma

328
324
305
302
301
289
285
284
283
281
268
254
253
244
236
229
227
223
218
215
209
203
200
200
199
196
189
180
173
173
151



